Orit Katzir February 2015
NETAFIM  CMT
uManage & rSense System
Ordering Information
 uManage Order
 rSense Sensors
 rLink Base Cellular units
 rSense remote units
Orit Katzir February 2015
NETAFIM  CMT
uManage & rSense System
Ordering Information
UMANAGE KITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orit Katzir February 2015
Orit Katzir February 2016
uManage – KITS DESCRIPTION
1. uManage Basic Kit
Package includes:SAP Part NumberKIT Name
1 rLink with power supply for USA / UK /
EU / AU
1 rSense with power supply for USA / UK
/ EU / AU
2 years uManage license (1 User)
74395-001561UMANAGE-BASIC-KIT-AUS-915-MODEM
74395-001564UMANAGE-BASIC-KIT-CN-433-MODEM
74395-001566UMANAGE-BASIC-KIT-EU-865-MODEM
74395-001565UMANAGE-BASIC-KIT-IL-315-MODEM
74395-001560UMANAGE-BASIC-KIT-US-450-W/O MODEM
The KIT includes:
 NMC Air License for two years
Basic SMB Pro
uManage Single License Only SKU Description
Single uManage User 74395-001576 UMANAGE-LICENSE-PROMOTION-1 USER
Orit Katzir February 2016
uManage – KITS DESCRIPTION
2. uManage SMB Kit
Package includes:SAP Part NumberKIT Name
1 rLink with power supply for USA / UK /
EU / AU
3 rSense with power supply for USA /
UK / EU / AU
2 years uManage license (3 Users)
74395-001571UMANAGE-SMB-KIT-AUS-915-MODEM
74395-001572UMANAGE-SMB-KIT-CN-433-MODEM
74395-001573UMANAGE-SMB-KIT-EU-865-MODEM
74395-001574UMANAGE-SMB-KIT-IL-315-MODEM
74395-001575UMANAGE-SMB-KIT-US-450-W/O MODEM
The KIT includes:
 uManage License for two years
Basic SMB Pro
uManage Single License Only SKU Description
Single uManage User 74395-001576 UMANAGE-LICENSE-PROMOTION-1 USER
Orit Katzir February 2016
uManage – KITS DESCRIPTION
3. uManage SMB Kit
Package includes:SAP Part NumberKIT Name
1 rLink with power supply for USA / UK /
EU / AU
5 rSense with power supply for USA /
UK / EU / AU
2 years uManage license (3 Users)
74395-001562UMANAGE-PRO-KIT-AUS-915-MODEM
74395-001567UMANAGE-PRO-KIT-CN-433-MODEM
74395-001568UMANAGE-PRO-KIT-EU-865-MODEM
74395-001569UMANAGE-PRO-KIT-IL-315-MODEM
74395-001570
UMANAGE-PRO-KIT-US-450-W/O MODEM
The KIT includes:
 NMC Air License for two years